Zywyn Corporation •  Tel (408) 733-3225  •  Fax (408) 733-3206  •  Email sales@zywyn.com  •  www.zywyn.com
specifications subject to change without notice
General Description
The ZSP4422A is a high voltage output DC-AC converter
that can operate from a +2.2V to +5.0V power supply. The
ZSP4422A is designed with our proprietary high voltage
BiCMOS technology and is capable of supplying up to
160VPP signals, making it ideal for driving small electrolu-

• Remote controls
• Handheld computers
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZSP4422ACN –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin nSOIC
ZSP4422ACU –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin MSOP
ZSP4422ACX 0°C to +70°C Die in Wafflepack
ZSP4422ANEB n/a nSOIC Eval. Board
ZSP4422AUEB n/a  MSOP Eval. Board
Please contact the factory for pricing and availabiliy on a Tape-on-Reel
option.
Zywyn
ZSP4422A Electroluminescent Lamp Driver
ZSP4422A
Electroluminescent  Lamp Driver
March 2004
 rev. 01